Coaches:

Fort Ann
Girls Modified 7/8/9 Softball
2020 - 2021

¢ Jason Humiston, Head Coach

o Jake Michael
Players (14)

HOME NUMBER
2
24
7

22
15

25
19
17
55

18

NAME

Savannah Aratare
Addyson Burch
Ella Gadway

Amy Grinnell
Kayleigh Hardy
Mary Mahoney
Jadyn Mitchell
Chloe Ovitt

Olivia Saville
Adrianna Sharrow
Samantha Traver
Brooke VanNess
Chelsea Wells
Baylee Wright

GRADE

12
12
12

12
12
12

11
12
12
11
12
12

Athletics Director: Jason Humiston

1 Catherine St

Fort Ann, NY, 12827

(518) 639-5594
http://www.fortannschool.org/

POSITION
Catcher/OF/IF
IF/OF

OF

Pitcher/IF/OF
IF/OF
Pitcher/IF

Infield
OF
OF
OF

Catcher/OF
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